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VENTILREGLERAT STANDBYBATTERI

D1272-F2

iscover:

Innovative Battery Solutions

e Livslangdsklass -5, -12ar
o Stor produktbredd
e AGM - underhallsfritt

Produktbeskrivning

TEKNISK DATA

Matt
Vikt
Langd
Bredd
Hojd
Egenskaper
Kapacitet C20

Spéanning

Utférande

Poltyp

2,15 kg
151 mm
65 mm

99 mm

7,2 Ah

12V

F2 = Flatstift 6,35 mm
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